TYPE THE DOCUMENT TITLE
1
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH |Elite Screens France SAS |Elite Screens India
Elite Screens China Ltd. | Elite Screens Taiwan Corp. |Elite Screens Japan | Elite Screens Australia
VMAX 2 Series
Section 1: Screen Design
1.1 What is it?

Ratio
Viewing
Height
(in)
Viewing
Width
(in)
Screen Material Gain Case
Color
N.W.
(lbs)
G.W.
(lbs)
Packing Dims.
(LxWxH)
VMAX84XWH2 84" 16:9 41.2 73.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 18.8 23.1 87.8"x6.1"x5.5"
VMAX84UWH2-E30 84" 16:9 41.2 73.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 20.0 24.6 87.8"x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX92UWH2 92" 16:9 45.1 80.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 22.1 25.4 95.8"x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX92XWH2 92" 16:9 45.1 80.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 20.9 25.1 98.0"x5.5"x5.3"
VMAX92UWH2-E30 92" 16:9 45.1 80.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 20.1 26.0 97.6"x5.5"x5.9"
VMAX100UWH2 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 21.9 28.6 105.4"x5.9"x6.3"
VMAX100XWH2 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 22.0 29.1 105.4"x5.7"x6.5"
VMAX106UWH2 106" 16:9 52.0 92.4 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 24.3 34.5 111.6"x5.9"x6.7"
VMAX106UWH2-E24 106" 16:9 52.0 92.4 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 25.3 32.4 110.7"x5.7"x6.3"
VMAX106XWH2-E24 106" 16:9 52.0 92.4 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 25.3 32.4 110.7"x5.7"x6.3"
VMAX110UWH2 110" 16:9 53.9 95.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 24.6 31.7 114.2"x5.7"x6.3"
VMAX110UWH2-E24 110" 16:9 53.9 95.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 27.2 34.2 114.2"x5.7"x6.3"
VMAX120UWH2 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 27.6 34.0 123.0"x5.9"x6.3"
VMAX120XWH2 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 27.5 35.2 123.0"x5.5"x6.3"
VMAX120UWH2-E24 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 29.4 36.7 123.0"x5.7"x6.5"
VMAX120XWH2-E24 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 30.0 40.6 123.0"x6.1"x6.7"
VMAX135UWH2 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 39.0 47.3 134.6"x6.3"x6.7"
VMAX135XWH2 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 39.4 47.5 134.6"x6.3"x6.5"
VMAX135UWH2-E24 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 39.9 48.1 134.6"x6.1"x6.5"
VMAX135XWH2-E24 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 40.8 49.8 135.0"x6.1"x6.5"
VMAX150UWH2 150" 16:9 73.5 130.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 44.6 56.9 149.6"x6.7"x7.1"
VMAX150XWH2 150" 16:9 73.5 130.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 43.5 55.6 148.4"x6.5"x6.9"
VMAX150UWH2-E24 150" 16:9 73.5 130.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 43.9 56.2 148.8"x6.5"x6.9"
VMAX166XWH2 166" 16:9 81.4 144.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 46.7 59.6 162.6"x6.5"x6.9"
VMAX84XWV2 84" 4:3 50.4 67.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 18.1 22.0 81.9""x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX84XWV2-E30 84" 4:3 50.4 67.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 19.4 24.3 81.9"x5.5"x5.5"
TYPE THE DOCUMENT TITLE
3
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH |Elite Screens France SAS |Elite Screens India

Ratio
Viewing
Height
(in)
Viewing
Width
(in)
Screen Material Gain Case
Color
N.W.
(lbs)
G.W.
(lbs)
Packing Dims.
(LxWxH)
VMAX92UWV2 92" 4:3 55.2 73.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 21.2 26.0 88.2"x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX92XWV2 92" 4:3 55.2 73.6 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 21.2 26.0 88.2"x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX100UWV2 100" 4:3 60.0 80.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 21.5 27.7 98.4"x5.5"x6.3"
VMAX100XWV2 100" 4:3 60.0 80.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 21.5 28.0 98.3"x5.7"x6.5"
VMAX100XWV2-E24 100" 4:3 60.0 80.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 22.1 27.3 95.8"x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX120XWV2 120" 4:3 72.0 96.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 26.9 33.9 114.2"x6.3"x6.3"
VMAX120XWV2-E24 120" 4:3 72.0 96.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 28.5 35.9 114.2"x5.7"x6.3"
VMAX135XWV2 135" 4:3 81.0 108.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 37.7 45.7 125.2"x6.3"x6.7"
VMAX135XWV2-E24 135" 4:3 81.0 108.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 30.9 36.4 123.6"x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX150XWV2 150" 4:3 90.0 120.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 42.1 54.9 138.2"x6.5"x6.9"
VMAX150XWV2-E24 150" 4:3 90.0 120.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 35.3 41.5 135.4"x5.9"x6.3"
VMAX165XWV2 165" 4:3 99.0 132.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 46.9 57.9 146.5"x6.3"x6.5"
VMAX99UWS2 99" 1:1 70.0 70.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 19.6 24.2 84.7"x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX99XWS2 99" 1:1 70.0 70.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 19.6 24.3 84.6."x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX113UWS2 113" 1:1 79.9 79.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 22.6 27.7 96.1"x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX113XWS2 113" 1:1 79.9 79.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 22.6 27.7 96.1"x5.5"x5.5"
VMAX119XWS2 119" 1:1 84.1 84.1 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 23.7 30.6 102.6"x5.5"x6.3"
VMAX136XWS2 136" 1:1 96.2 96.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 29.1 36.0 114.2"x5.7"x6.3"
VMAX153XWS2 153" 1:1 108.2 108.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 40.3 50.3 126.0"x6.7"x6.9"
VMAX170XWS2 170" 1:1 120.2 120.2 MaxWhite® 1.1 White 44.7 60.1 136.2"x6.5"x6.9"
VMAX106UWX2 106" 16:10 56.2 89.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 21.1 27.3 106.0"x5.5"x5.9"
VMAX106UWX2-E24 106" 16:10 56.2 89.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 23.2 28.1 106.0"x5.5"x5.9"
VMAX128UWX2 128" 16:10 67.8 108.5 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 28.5 36.6 126.8"x5.7"x6.5"
VMAX128UWX2-E20 128" 16:10 67.8 108.5 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 Black 27.7 33.3 124.0"x5.5"x5.9"
Section 3: Screen Material Specifications                                                                                     .
3.1   Characteristics
   3.1.1   MaxWhite® Fiberglass (FG)
MaxWhite® Fiberglass (FG) is fiberglass backed for

VMAX99UWS2 99" 82.2 70.0 73.0 80.0 76.1 79.0 70.0 75.4 2.4 3.7 3.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX113XWS2 113" 93.1 79.9 83.8 91.0 87.0 88.9 79.9 85.3 2.4 3.7 3.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX113UWS2 113" 93.1 79.9 83.8 91.0 87.0 88.9 79.9 85.3 2.4 3.7 3.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX119XWS2 119" 97.3 84.1 88.1 95.2 91.2 93.2 84.1 89.5 2.4 3.7 3.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX136XWS2 136" 109.2 96.2 100.1 107.0 103.3 105.2 96.2 101.5 2.4 3.7 3.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX153XWS2 153" 119.8 108.2 112.1 117.7 115.3 117.7 108.2 113.6 2.4 4.1 3.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX170XWS2 170" 131.4 120.2 124.1 129.3 127.3 129.7 120.2 125.6 2.4 4.1 3.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX84XWV2 84" 79.4 67.2 70.2 77.2 73.3 64.4 50.4 60.8 2.4 3.7 8.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX84XWV2-E30 84" 79.4 67.2 70.2 77.2 73.3 86.4 50.4 82.8 2.4 3.7 30.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX92XWV2 92" 85.7 73.6 76.6 83.6 79.7 66.2 55.2 62.6 2.4 3.7 5.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX92UWV2 92" 85.7 73.6 76.6 83.6 79.7 66.2 55.2 62.6 2.4 3.7 5.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX100XWV2 100" 93.1 80.0 83.9 91.0 87.1 71.0 60.0 67.4 2.4 3.7 5.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX100UWV2 100" 93.1 80.0 83.9 91.0 87.1 71.0 60.0 67.4 2.4 3.7 5.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX100XWV2-E24 100" 93.1 80.0 83.9 91.0 87.1 90.0 60.0 86.4 2.4 3.7 24.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX120XWV2 120" 109.2 96.0 99.9 107.0 103.1 82.0 72.0 78.4 2.4 3.7 4.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX120UWV2 120" 109.2 96.0 99.9 107.0 103.1 82.0 72.0 78.4 2.4 3.7 4.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX120XWV2-E24 120" 109.2 96.0 99.9 107.0 103.1 102.0 72.0 98.4 2.4 3.7 24.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
VMAX135XWV2 135" 119.8 108.0 111.9 117.7 115.1 91.5 81.0 87.4 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX135UWV2 135" 119.8 108.0 111.9 117.7 115.1 91.5 81.0 87.4 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX135XWV2-E24 135" 119.8 108.0 111.9 117.7 115.1 111.5 81.0 107.4 2.4 4.1 24.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX150XWV2 150" 131.9 120.0 123.9 129.7 127.1 100.5 90.0 96.4 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX150XWV2-E24 150" 131.9 120.0 123.9 129.7 127.1 120.5 90.0 116.4 2.4 4.1 24.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
VMAX165XWV2 165" 143.9 132.0 135.9 141.7 139.1 109.5 99.0 105.4 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4